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=ke iG] BlE LA |TAEUANLE | BT W

2020/3/2 | A& ¥42,982 | ATM ¥55,202
2020/3/2 | Z4h ¥42,982 R ¥12,220
2020/3/10 | A& ¥10,000,000 | A ¥10,012,220
2020/3/11 | A& ¥10,000,000 | A ¥20,012,220
2020/3/12 | As& ¥10,000,000 | A ¥30,012,220
2020/3/15 | %3 ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥29,012,220
2020/3/15 | 33k ¥110 RERISLFEEL | ¥29,012,110
2020/3/16 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥28,012,110
2020/3/17 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥27,012,110
2020/3/17 | &b ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥26,012,110
2020/3/17 | A ¥2,500,000 | A ¥28,512,110
2020/3/17 | 23 ¥3,000,000 vy iy | ¥256512,110
2020/3/17 | 323 ¥440 YA T #ot ¥25,511,670
2020/3/18 | 3Hh ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥24,511,670
2020/3/18 | %3 ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥23,511,670
2020/3/18 | A% ¥2,500,000 | A ¥26,011,670
2020/3/18 | ik ¥3,000,000 Tyyy | ¥23,011,670
2020/3/18 | 3k Y440 A F ok} ¥23,011,230
2020/3/19 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥22,011,230
2020/3/19 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥21,011,230
2020/3/21 | 3 ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥20,011,230
2020/3/21 | Fih ¥110 RRREIAAEZCE | ¥20,011,120




2020/3/21 | ik ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥19,011,120
2020/3/21 | 3iA ¥110 AT | ¥19,011,010
2020/3/23 | Fih ¥3,000,000 wydy | ¥16,011,010
2020/3/23 | &#h ¥440 IRIAFER ¥16,010,570
2020/3/23 | &3k ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥15,010,570
2020/3/23 | 33k ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥14,010,570
2020/3/24 | %t ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥13,010,570
2020/3/24 | 23k ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥12,010,570
202{5/3/25 FHh ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥11,010,570
2020/3/25 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥10,010,570
2020/3/27 | A ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥9,010,570
2020/3/27 | 33h ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥8,010,570
2020/3/30 | %1k ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥7,010,570
2020/3/31 | 3Hh ¥42,982 e RRE ¥6,967,688
2020/4/9 | 33 ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥5,967,588
2020/4/9 | A& ¥250,000 | ATM ¥6,217,588
2020/4/9 | It ¥250,000 GRS BT ¥5,967,588
2020/4/9 | 33k ¥220 HRAFHR ¥5,967,368
2020/4/10 | i ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥4,967,368
2020/4/10 | Z4h ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥3,967,368
2020/4/15 | i ¥500,000 ARG I ¥3,467,368
2020/4/15 | i ¥220 AT R ¥3,467,148
2020/4/15 | i ¥1,250,000 AR D ¥2,217,148
2020/4/15 | 33 ¥220 A4k ¥2,216,928
2020/4/16 | 33 ¥99,000 ATM ¥2,117,928




2020/4/23 | Zth ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥1,117,928
2020/4/23 | Fth ¥1,000,000 ATM ¥117,928
2020/4/30 | 3k ¥43,025 HRARER ¥74,903
2020/7/5 | Sk ¥70,000 ATM ¥4,903




